Mounting instructions
TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75

Go to Index

(A QMPERTAS

]

|TENT ROLLBAR

MOUNTING INSTRUCTION COMPATIBLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

—————— » DIN 6921 (MBx25)

v
DIN 6923 (M8)

......... DIN 6921 (M8x25)

[

v
DIN 6921 (M8x25) |

Special Washer (M8)

v
DIN7380 (M6x25)

v A

' DIN 6923 (M8)
L DIN 6921 (M8x50)

DIN 7380 {(M6x25) _

| DIN 6921 (M8x50)«

v
DIN 6923 (M8)

*VERIFY YOU HAVE ALL THE COMPONENTS BEFORE STARTING THE INSTALLATION.
REFER TO THE ENGINEERING DRAWINGS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR A COMPLETE
PARTS LIST*

Mount Instruction

A LMEAYAS)

frmmm et wh——

-iq
i
'

"

DIN 6925 (M8)

2201TR-01

185




Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 A CIMEAAYAD]

)

| 358

Go to Index

1. Mount Installation

v
DIN 6923 (M8)
DIN 6921 (M8x50)

D R e T T

DIN 6921 (M8x50)«

DIN 7380 (M6x25) oI 69%3 -
- N
3
- 2
Vi m . .
- — |
5 '
: . 1 mmmmedaa |
N R » DIN 6921 (M8x25) \ bl
: T 7= v ois
"V \\ = DIN6923 (M8} 4 [~ e
i | R — & - 3¥---, OINes21(MBxs) ||
\ —— Y SR p « ' ~
----- o= ol : I AN 1
of aul : DIN 6921 (M8x25) - -4 i
*l - \ 1% ; I
Y : VA | . Special Wash (:AS) P
\ H : pecia asher "
T " ¥ {9 DIN7380 (M6x25) P \
Vi % Yy g grar™
\-‘ OIN 6621 M81( 130 Wiy o ’\-15 R
e -an ( 5) Omm ) a* :
' ' N 1\ DIN 6923
' ; \ (M)
‘ v | "\
Py DIN 6923 (M8) DIN 6921 (MEx50}4 - - - == i %(’(\
, ¥ DINGS21(M8xs) ' &6&
DIN 7380 (M6x25)_ \ @J\ (
i
S
o
'_
i
o
o~
o~

A CQMPAAYAD) Mount Instruction 186




Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 ANRII4AWID
. Go to Index EEQ
1. Mount Installation E—

2201TR-01

Mount Instruction 187




Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 ANRII4AWID
. Go to Index EEQ
1. Mount Installation E—

2201TR-01

Mount Instruction 188




Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 ANRII4AWID
. Go to Index EEQ
1. Mount Installation E—

2201TR-01

Mount Instruction 189




Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 ANRII4AWID

Go to Index

1. Mount Installation

Uriin toplam 18 parcadan olusmak
tadir. Aracin kasasi delinerek, civat
a ve somun yardimiyla montaj yapi
Imaktadir. Ledler icin ekstra baglan
tI aparati mevcuttur.

2201TR-01

Mount Instruction 190




Mounting instructions

TENT ROLLBAR AQM-S75 ANRII4AWID

z=-)

3. Bolt Kit Go to Index iﬁ
Designation Part No Name Spec. Q'ty
1000 | Bots | Olalirves | 8ees

1003 \fvr;ii:zlr (M8) 72 pcs

Mount kit 191

2201TR-01



